Hydraulink

REPD10

MAXIMUS FUEL LINE & VAPOUR
RUBBER FUEL & VAPOUR

Conforming standards: SAE J517 and SAE 100R6
Temperature: -40°C to +100°C for air +71°C

Cover: Black; Smooth extruded rubber compound

Tube: Black; Smooth extruded nitrile rubber compound
Reinforcement: High strength synthetic cord

Applications: Fuel line and vapour emission for flexible
connections between rigid fuel distribution line and the engine
and evaporative emission control systems as well as a vent

WP (psi)

BP (psi)

Weight kg/mtr

line.
Part Number Hose I.D (mm) Hose O.D (mm)
REPD10-006 6 6.3 13
REPD10-008 8 7.9 15
REPD10-010 10 9.5 16

REPD10-012 12 12.7 20

50
50
50
50

200
200
200
200

0.18
0.20
0.21
0.30


M
http://www.tcpdf.org

