

## PETROLEUM HOSE

### REPD10

MAXIMUS FUEL LINE & VAPOUR  
RUBBER FUEL & VAPOUR

MAXIMUS EPD10 Fuel Line - 12 mm SAE 30 R7

- Conforming standards: SAE J517 and SAE 100R6
- Temperature: -40°C to +100°C for air +71°C
- Cover: Black; Smooth extruded rubber compound
- Tube: Black; Smooth extruded nitrile rubber compound
- Reinforcement: High strength synthetic cord
- Applications: Fuel line and vapour emission for flexible connections between rigid fuel distribution line and the engine and evaporative emission control systems as well as a vent line.

Part Number	Size	Hose I.D (mm)	Hose O.D (mm)	WP (psi)	BP (psi)	Weight kg/mtr
REPD10-006	6	6.3	13	50	200	0.18
REPD10-008	8	7.9	15	50	200	0.20
REPD10-010	10	9.5	16	50	200	0.21
REPD10-012	12	12.7	20	50	200	0.30